Description
The series 90 Eurostyle headers on
3,81mm (.150") spacing are polarized
using the industry standard design, and
are mateable with Beau 90 series plugs,
most competitive 3,81mm plugs and our
patent pending EuroMateTM plug.
Series 90 headers are available in

Guide No. XCFR2
CSA File No. 025562
HOW TO ORDER
9 0 X X X X - X X
SERIES STYLE NO. OF OPTIONS
56  59 POLES
2 to 21 (Dash#'s
above)
Laconia, NH  03246-6600
Phone (603) 524-5101
Fax (603) 524-1627
Internet www.beauint.com
Division of Axsys Technologies
   Part   X Y         Z
Number in mm in mm     in    mm
905602 .15 3,8 .50 12,8     .74 18,9
905603 .30 7,6 .65 16,6     .89 22,7
905604 .45 11,4 .80 20,4   1.04 26,5
905605 .60 15,2 .95 24,2   1.19 30,3
905606 .75 19,1 1.10 28,0   1.34 34,1
905607 .90 22,9 1.25 31,9   1.49 37,9
905608 1.05 26,7 1.40 35,7   1.64 41,7
905609 1.20 30,5 1.55 39,5   1.79 45,5
905610 1.35 34,3 1.70 43,3   1.94 49,4
905611 1.50 38,1 1.85 47,1   2.09 53,2
905612 1.65 41,9 2.00 50,9   2.24 57,0
905613 1.80 45,7 2.15 54,7   2.39 60,8
905614 1.95 49,6 2.30 58,5   2.54 64,6
905615 2.10 53,4 2.45 62,3   2.69 68,4
905616 2.25 57,2 2.60 66,1   2.84 72,2
905617 2.40 61,0 2.75 70,0   2.99 76,0
905618 2.55 64,8 2.90 73,8   3.14 79,8
905619 2.70 68,6 3.05 77,6   3.29 83,6
905620 2.85 72,4 3.20 81,4   3.44 87,5
905621 3.00 76,3 3.35 85,2   3.59 91,3
.031"
(.7,9)
Sq.(Typ)
.177"
(4,50)
Style 59
.275"
(6,99)
Style 56
.134"
(3,40)
.275"
(6,99)
SERIES 90
   Part X Y        Z
Number in mm in mm in mm
905902 .15 3,8 .50 12,8     .74 18,9
905903 .30 7,6 .65 16,6     .89 22,7
905904 .45 11,4 .80 20,4   1.04 26,5
905905 .60 15,2 .95 24,2   1.19 30,3
905906 .75 19,1 1.10 28,0   1.34 34,1
905907 .90 22,9 1.25 31,9   1.49 37,9
905908 1.05 26,7 1.40 35,7   1.64 41,7
905909 1.20 30,5 1.55 39,5   1.79 45,5
905910 1.35 34,3 1.70 43,3   1.94 49,4
905911 1.50 38,1 1.85 47,1   2.09 53,2
905912 1.65 41,9 2.00 50,9   2.24 57,0
905913 1.80 45,7 2.15 54,7   2.39 60,8
905914 1.95 49,6 2.30 58,5   2.54 64,6
905915 2.10 53,4 2.45 62,3   2.69 68,4
905916 2.25 57,2 2.60 66,1   2.84 72,2
905917 2.40 61,0 2.75 70,0   2.99 76,0
905918 2.55 64,8 2.90 73,8   3.14 79,8
905919 2.70 68,6 3.05 77,6   3.29 83,6
905920 2.85 72,4 3.20 81,4   3.44 87,5
905921 3.00 76,3 3.35 85,2   3.59 91,3
.114"
(2,90)